
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 23 X 8 IN

REF: OCC9681772411051096001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 05NOV24
ACTWGT: 62.75 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Angela Martinear
Angela Martinear

5149 Alex Way

(131) 458-2361
BIRMINGHAM AL 35215 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7797 4468 5007

     35215

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 4468 5007


